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Description

E2000® Duplex Compact Adapter Singlemode

General data
Type of connector connection 1 E2000® compact
Type of connector connection 2 E2000® compact

Mechanical characteristics
Housing material plastic
Type of fastening screw/lock
Sleeve material ceramic

Available variants

Article no. Title Colour Suitable for type of fibre Type

53523.1 socket E2000®/ Compact APC green, ceramic,
SM,C,screwable green Singlemode E2000/APC

53525.1 Adapter E2000® Compact PC, MM, beige/turquoise,
ceramic, screwable aqua Multimode E2000/PC

http://shop.efb-elektronik.de/shop/en/sys/?func=detail&artnr=53523.1
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